
8.—12a.
SCHEDULE TO REPORT.

Showito Particulars of each Policy issued by the Australian Mutual Provident Society for which
Securities are held in trust; that is to say, the distinctive Number of the Policy, the Amount
insured, the Age of the Person whose Life is insured, and the Amount of the Payment or Pay-
ments as Premium, whether periodical or otherwise,—if not annual, showing what Number of
Payments have been and are to be made :—

2

Paymbhts.

No. of
Policy.;

Amount
Insured.

Age
(1875).

Bxuaiks.
Amount
of each.

When
payable.

Xumlirr
made.

Number
to be made.

16,880
31,188
30,424
19,469
31,815
32,291
32,429
32,722
32,762
21,946
32,381
31,852
32,349
32,814
18,595
30,454
15,371
32,220
31,064
30,707
32,132
19,938
30,455
30,656
30,657
31,715
20,534
22,186
30,867
30,864
32,208

799
32,254
32,253
32,097
15,821
31,928
30,121
31,114
22,108
32,161
32,211
30,732
31,429
30,487
22,367
30,758
32,081
30,409
31,818
19,855
22,575
30,234
16,972
30,768
30,421
22,109
32,974
21,298
22,302
31,796
31,799
32,76]
32,949
32,954
19,936
32,269
32,270
30,216
32,008
32,031
30,014

£
500
500
500

1,000
2,000

200
100
500

1,000
100
200
500

1,000
500
500
600
500

1,000
1,000

500
1,000
1,000

500
100
100
500
500
500
500

l,0C0
500
250
100
100
100
500
500
100

1,000
500
400
250
300
300

1,000
250
100
500
250
500
500
500
500

1,000
1,000

250
300
100
500
100
200

2,000
300
500
200

1,000
700
500
500
100
500
200

41 years
42 „
30 „
37 ,.
37 „
40 „
42 „
43 „
39 „
59 „
69 „
31 „
29 „
36 „
35 „
45 „
40 „
40 „
42 „
40 „
40 „
41 n
33 „

5 „
1 „

39 „
31 „
36 „
35 „
43 „
31 „
69 „
27 „
22 „
41 „
34 „
26 „
41 „
43 „
37 „
33 „
27 „
31 „
31 „
34 „
30 „
51 „
32 „
41 „
28 „
46 „
30 „
53 „
33 „
30 „
43 „
42 „
36 „
34 „
38 „
26 „
35 „
29 „
39 „
54 „
44 „
44 „
54 „
48 „
37 „
32 „
44 „

£ b. d.
7 11 6
4 14 7
3 3 4
7 8 4

48 16 8
3 18
15 5
5 4 7

15 8 4
17 8
3 3 10
3 0 5
5 14 2
4 6 3
8 7 1
6 16
6 18 4

15 5 10
9 15 0

14 14 2
17 10 10
34 9 4
7 5 0
3 15 6
4 8 5
7 9 7
3 4 10
3 17 11

14 1 6
32 4 2
12 1 8
6 7 1
3 10 5
2 16 2
3 15 8
2 16 0

13 12 6
8 3 0

32 4 2
3 6 8
2 15 0
2 14 2
1 18 9
9 18 9

13 13 4
1 11 8
2 15 10
9 5 10
2 5 10
3 17 6
6 7 6
5 1 10
5 12 1

10 7 11
8 2 6
8 4 0
9 2 0
2 11 4
6 6 6
1 10 10
2 6 8

26 10 0
3 10 0
3 17 11
2 12 6

17 7 6
24 2 5
24 5 0
10 7 1

1 15 1
3 8 9
5 0 8

Half-yearly
Quarterly

M

Half-yearly

Quarterly

Half-yearly
Quarterly

H
n
jj

jj

Half-yearly
Quarterly
Half-yearly
Quarterly

iiAnnually
Half-yearly
Annually
Half-yearly
Annually

H
Half-yearly
Quarterly

Half-yearly
Annually
Half-yearly

iiAnnually
H
JJ

Quarterly
Annually

19
'12

15
26
5
4
7
6
3

18
11
10
7
5

15
14
22
8

12
4
5
5
7
4
4
6

23
18
7
4
4

30
2
2
2

42
3
4
3

18
8
4

13
3
7

21
13
5

19
10
21 .
21
19
18
13
10
5
3

10
9
5
5
3
5
5

2
10
5
9

10

21*
To end oflife

54*
35*

To end of life
33*

To end of life
f)

)J

))

j»

it
115*
39*

To end of life

60*
92*

To end of life
)}

it

15*
13*

To end of life
17*
22*
29*

To end of life
16*

To end oflife
23*
23*
24*

To end oflife
17*
10*

To end of life

* But only to end of life.

* But only to end of life.
* Butonly to end of life.

* But only to end of life.

* Butonly to end of life.
* But only to end of life.

* But only to end of life.
* But only to end of life.

* But only to end of life.
* Butonly to end of life.

* Butonly to end of life.
* But only to end oflife.
* But only to end of life.

* But only to end of life.

* But only to end of life.
* But only to end of life.
* But only to end oflife.

>>
* But only to end oflife.
* But only to end oflife.

MQuarterly »

Half-yearly
Quarterly
Annually
Half-yearly
Quarterly

n
it

ii
24*

To end of life * But only to end of life.

Half-yearly
Quarterly

27*
45*
21*

106*
59*
79*

To end of life

* But only to end of life.
* But only to end of life.
* But only to end of life.
* But only to end oflife.
* But only to end of life.
* But only to end of life.

D

:j

JJ

jj

Half-yearly
Quarterly
Half-yearly
Annually
Half-yearly

99*
24*

To end of life
35*

To end oflife

* But only to end of life.
* Butonly to end of life.

it
* But only to end of life.

jj it
■i »j

jj

* But only to end of life.

ii
Quarterly

jj

jj

">
Half-yearly
Annually '

27*
To end of life

Half-yearly 30*
To end of life

* But only to end oflife.

Quarterly
Half-yearly 30* * But only to end of life.


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

