SCHEDULE TO REPORT.

Showing Particulars of each Policy issued by the Australian Mutual Provident Society for which Securities are held in trust; that is to say, the distinctive Number of the Policy, the Amount insured, the Age of the Person whose Life is insured, and the Amount of the Payment or Payments as Premium, whether periodical or otherwise,—if not annual, showing what Number of Payments have been and are to be made:—

No. of Policy.;	Amount Insured.	Age (1875).	Payments.				
			Amount of each.	When payable.	Number made.	Number to be made.	Bewarks.
10.000	£	43	£ s. d.	II. 16	10	014	* Dut out to and of life
16,880 31,188	500 500	41 years	7 11 6 4 14 7	Half-yearly Quarterly	.19	21* To end of life	* But only to end of life.
30,424	500	30 ,,	3 3 4	,,	15		
19,469	1,000	37 ,,	784	,,	26	54*	* But only to end of life.
81,815	2,000	37 "	48 16 8	Half-yearly	5	35*	* But only to end of life.
32,291 32,429	200 100	40 ,, 42 ,,	3 1 8 1 5 5	Quarterly	4. 7	To end of life	* But only to end of life.
32,722	500	43 ,	5 4 7	Quarterly	6	To end of life	But only to the or me.
32,762	1,000	39 ,,	15 8 4	Half-yearly	3	,,	
21,946	100	59 ,,	1 7 8	Quarterly	18	"	
32,381	200	59 ,,	3 3 10	"	11	, ,	1
31,852 3 2,349	1,000	31 " 29 "	3 0 5 5 14 2	"	10 7	"	·•
32,814	500	96 "	4 6 3	,,,	5	115*	* But only to end of life.
18,595	500	35 ,,	8 7 1	Half-yearly	15	39*	* But only to end of life.
30,454	600	45 ,,	6 1 6	Quarterly	14	To end of life	
15,371	500	40 ,,	6 18 4 15 5 10	Half-yearly	22	60*	* But only to end of life.
32,220 31,064	1,000	40 ,, 42 ,,	15 5 10 9 15 0	Quarterly	8 12	92*	* But only to end of life.
30,707	500	40 ,,	14 14 2	Annually	4	To end of life	
32,132	1,000	40 ,,	17 10 10	Half-yearly	5	,,	
19,938	1,000	41 ,,	34 9 4	Annually	5	,,	
30,455	500	33 "	7 5 0	Half-yearly	7	"	# Dut only to and of life
30,656 30,657	100	5 " 7 "	3 15 6	Annually	4	15 * 13 *	* But only to end of life. * But only to end of life.
31,715	500	90 "	7 9 7	Half-yearly	6	To end of life	But only to the or me.
20,534	500	31 ,,	3 4 10	Quarterly	23	17*	* But only to end of life.
22,186	500	36 ,,	3 17 11	,,	18	22*	* But only to end of life.
30,867	500	35 ,,	14 1 6	Half-yearly	7	29*	* But only to end of life.
30,864 32,208	1,000 500	43 ,, 31	32 4 2 12 1 8	Annually Half-yearly	4	To end of life 16*	* But only to end of life.
799	250	69 ,,	6 7 1	,,	30	To end of life	200 0000 00 00000
32,254	100	27 ,,	3 10 5	Annually	2	23*	* But only to end of life.
32,253	100	22 ,,	2 16 2	"	2	23*	* But only to end of life.
32,097	100 500	41 " 34 "	3 15 8 2 16 0	Quarterly	2	24* To end of life	* But only to end of life.
15,821 31,928	500	96 "	13 12 6	Annually	42 3	17*	* But only to end of life.
30,121	100	41 ,,	8 3 0	,,	4	10*	* But only to end of life.
31,114	1,000	43 ,,	32 4 2	, ,	3	To end of life	
22,108	500	37 ,,	3 6 8	Quarterly	18	1)	
$32,161 \\ 32,211$	400 250	33 ,,	$\begin{array}{c ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	Half-yearly	8 4	,,,	1
30,732	300	31 ,,	1 18 9	Quarterly	13	"	
31,429	300	31 ,,	9 18 9	Annually	3	24*	* But only to end of life.
30,487	1,000	34 "	13 13 4	Half-yearly	7	To end of life	
22,367	250	30 ,,	1 11 8	Quarterly	21	27*	* But only to end of life.
30,758 32,081	100 500	51 " 32 "	2 15 10 9 5 10	Half-yearly	13 5	45*	* But only to end of life.
30,409	250	41 ,,	2 5 10	Quarterly	19	21*	* But only to end of life.
31,818	500	28 ,,	3 17 6	,,	10	106*	* But only to end of life.
19,855	500	46 ,,	6 7 6	"	21	59*	* But only to end of life.
22,575 30 224	500 500	30 ,,	5 1 10 5 12 1	,,	21	79* To end of life	* But only to end of life.
30,2 34 1 6, 972	1,000	53 ,, 33 ,,	10 7 11	Half-yearly	19 18		
30,768	1,000	30 ,,	8 2 6	Quarterly	13	99*	* But only to end of life.
30,421	250	43 ,,	8 4 0	Half-yearly	10	24*	* But only to end of life.
22,109	300	42 ,	9 2 0	Annually	5	To end of life	# To-4 1 - 61:6
32,974 21,298	100 500	36 ,, 34 ,,	$\begin{array}{c ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	Half-yearly	3	35* To end of life	* But only to end of life.
22,302	100	20 "	1 10 10	"	10 9	i	
31,796	200	26 ,,	2 6 8	"	5	"	
31,799	2,000	35 ,,	26 10 0	,,	5	,,	
32,761	300	29 ,,	3 10 0		3	"	
32,949 32,954	500 200	39 ,, 54 ,,	3 17 11 2 12 6	Quarterly	5 5	"	
19,936	1,000	44 ,,	17 7 6	Half-yearly	13	27*	* But only to end of life.
32,269	700	44 ,,	24 2 5	Annually	2	To end of life	
32,270	500	54 ,,	24 5 0	,,	2	••	
30,216	500	48 ,	10 7 1	Half-yearly	10	30*	* But only to end of life.
32,008 32,031	100 500	37 ,, 32 ,,	$egin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	Quarterly	5 9	To end of life	
30,014	200	44 ,,	5 0 8	Half-yearly	10	30*	* But only to end of life.